Commentators 6 pm Mass

April - September 2019

Date

Margaret Mc Dermott

Richard Kaldasaun

Suzanne Binny

Tracey Kaldasaun

Gloria Divinagracia

7-Apr

7-Apr

14-Apr

14-Apr

21-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

28-Apr

5-May

5-May

12-May

12-May

19-May

19-May

26-May

26-May

2-Jun

2-Jun

9-Jun

9-Jun

16-Jun

16-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

30-Jun

30-Jun

7-Jul

7-Jul

14-Jul

14-Jul

21-Jul

21-Jul

28-Jul

28-Jul

4-Aug

4-Aug

11-Aug

11-Aug

18-Aug

18-Aug

25-Aug

25-Aug

1-Sep

1-Sep

8-Sep

8-Sep

15-Sep

15-Sep

22-Sep

22-Sep

29-Sep

29-Sep




